Berger Realty, Inc.
55th & Haven Avenue
Ocean City, NJ 08226 REALTOR
609-399-0040
info@bergerrealty.com

Price $199,900.00
PROPERTY DETAILS

Total Rooms 7
Bedrooms 3
Baths Full 1
Baths Half 1
Year Built 1920
Type Single Family
Block Number 631
Listing # 592365
Taxes 3900.00
COMMENTS

Very well maintained 3BD 1.5BA two story home. The first floor consists of a living room,
dining room, EIK and a laundry room. There's also an enclosed front porch which could be
used as an office or den. The upstairs has 3 generous sized bedrooms and one full bath.
There is an unfinished basement perfect for storage. Outside features include nice
landscaping and a detac...

PROPERTY FEATURES

Exterior OutsideFeatures ParkingGarage OtherRooms
Aluminum Curbs Detached Garage Dining Room
Sidewalks Eat In Kitchen
Laundry/Utility Room
Recreation/Family
InteriorFeatures Appliancesincluded Alsolncluded Basement
Carbon Monoxide Dryer Blinds 6 Ft. or More Head
Detector Gas Stove Room
Storage Refrigerator Inside Entrance
Washer Unfinished
Heating Cooling HotWater Water
Baseboard Ceiling Fan(s) Gas Public
Gas-Natural
Sewer
Public Sewer
CONTACT

Scan to ¥
Ask for Brian Kolmer
Berger Realty Inc
109 E 55th St., Ocean City
Call: 609-425-1391
Email to: bk@bergerrealty.com
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